
$850,000
As-Is Value

43168
Loan Number

18415 NE CRAMER ROAD
BATTLE GROUND, WASHINGTON 98604

 DRIVE-BY BPO
by ClearCapital

Please Note: This report was completed with the following assumptions: Market Approach: Fair Market Price  , Marketing Time: Typical . Important
additional information relating to this report, including use and restrictions, is contained in an attached addendum which is an integral part of this
report.

Address 18415 Ne Cramer Road, Battle Ground, WASHINGTON 98604 Order ID 7452859 Property ID 30696040
Inspection Date 07/27/2021 Date of Report 07/29/2021   
Loan Number 43168 APN 193816000
Borrower Name Catamount Properties 2018 LLC County Clark

Tracking IDs

Order Tracking ID BPO_Updates

Tracking ID 2 --

Tracking ID 1 BPO_Updates

Tracking ID 3 --

General Conditions

Owner CATAMOUNT PROPERTIES 2018
LLC

R. E. Taxes $596,988

Assessed Value $59,436,200

Zoning Classification SFR

Property Type SFR

Occupancy Occupied

Ownership Type Fee Simple

Property Condition Average

Estimated Exterior Repair Cost $0

Estimated Interior Repair Cost $0

Total Estimated Repair $0

HOA No

Visible From Street Visible

Road Type Private

Condition Comments

Subject is in marketable condition. It does not seem to have any
repair needs or items of concern.

Neighborhood & Market Data

Location Type Rural

Local Economy Stable

Sales Prices in this Neighborhood Low: $348980
High: $1309600

Market for this type of property Remained Stable for the past 6
months.

Normal Marketing Days <30

Neighborhood Comments

Mostly owner occupied Single family homes on their own lots.
Most are ranch style homes with garages.
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Current Listings
 Subject Listing 1 Listing 2 Listing 3 *

Street Address 18415 Ne Cramer Road 19402 Ne 234th St 5915 Nw 171st St 16506 Ne 182nd Ave

City, State Battle Ground,
WASHINGTON

Battle Ground, WA Ridgefield, WA Brush Prairie, WA

Zip Code 98604 98604 98642 98606

Datasource MLS MLS MLS MLS

Miles to Subj. -- 5.01 ¹ 8.19 ¹ 3.73 ¹ 

Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR

Original List Price $ $ $889,000 $774,900 $880,000 

List Price $ -- $889,000 $774,900 $880,000

Original List Date  07/23/2021 06/16/2021 07/01/2021 

DOM · Cumulative DOM -- · -- 5 · 6 6 · 43 1 · 28

Age (# of years) 53 42 36 18

Condition Average Average Average Average

Sales Type -- Fair Market Value Fair Market Value Fair Market Value

Location Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

View Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

Style/Design 2 Stories DAYLIGHT RANCH 1 Story RANCH 1 Story RANCH 2 Stories CONTEMPORARY

# Units 1 1 1 1

Living Sq. Feet 3,784 3,967 3,248 3,794

Bdrm · Bths · ½ Bths 6 · 3 4 · 4 · 1 4 · 4 5 · 3

Total Room # 10 10 10 10

Garage (Style/Stalls) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 3 Car(s) Attached 3 Car(s)

Basement (Yes/No) Yes No No No

Basement (% Fin) 100% 0% 0% 0%

Basement Sq. Ft. 1,792 -- -- --

Pool/Spa -- -- -- --

Lot Size 1.2 acres 1 acres 1.22 acres 1 acres

Other -- -- -- --

* Listing 3 is the most comparable listing to the subject.
¹ Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
² Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional. 
³ Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price.
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Current Listings - Cont.

Listing Comments Why the comparable listing is superior or inferior to the subject.

Listing 1 SPACIOUS OPEN RANCH, PRIVATE FLAT 1 ACRE, GREAT AREA, CLOSE TO BG LAKE ~ Extensive remodel/addition-2009/2010.
~ 4 BR, 3.5 baths on main (1 BR/bath is handicap access.),+ fin. bonus rm. above gar. = poss. sep. liv. w/2 rooms, full bath,
mini kitch. Bright vltd. great rm. to patio. Spac. vltd. kitch., huge butler pantry, island, lots of cabs. Form. dining, den, huge mud
rm., util. rm., proposed sauna. Maple hrdwd./tile flrs., 9'ceil., wide hallways, storage galore. RV park./hook-ups
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